Legal Notice - Abandoned/Unclaimed Property
Final Claim Date: February 13, 2025

ATF CASE NUMBER DATE of SEIZURE CITY

785145-20-0039

785145-20-0039

10/13/2020

10/13/2020

Los Lunas

Los Lunas

STATE ITEM DESCRIPTION VALUE
20 Rounds PPU Ammunition
NM CAL:556 $2.00
2 Rounds Winchester-Western
NM  Ammunition CAL:45 $0.20



	New Mexico



